FAG SmartCheck
Machinery monitoring for every machine
Foreword
Increasing competition leads to increased cost pressures and drives
companies to reduce their maintenance costs.
It is therefore vital to avoid unplanned downtime and maximise
machine lifetime.
In expensive plant in the steel and paper industries, for example,

outputs
Accessories
Ordering designations Description
SMART-CHECK.CABLE-
POW-P-M12-OE-10M
Power cable:
10 m, 8 pin,
M12 socket on free connection
end
SMART-CHECK.CABLE-
ETH-P-M12-RJ45-10M
Ethernet cable:
10 m,
M12 plug on RJ45
SMART-CHECK.CABLE-
IO-P-M12-OE-10M
Input/output cable:
10 m, 8 pin,
M12 plug on free connection end
Special features Other accessories available
by agreement
Software
Features Description
SMART.UTILITY Paid-for PC software for
system management
Hardware for use of
FAG SmartUtility and FAG SmartUtility light
Features Description
System architecture Windows
Processor Pentium III or higher
Processor speed 600 MHz
(recommended 1 GHz)
RAM 2 GB
(recommended 4 GB)
Screen resolution At least 1024�768,
font size normal
Free space on hard disk 40 MB
16 TPI 214 Schaeffler Technologies
FAG SmartCheck
Product variants
Ordering
designations
Description
SMART-CHECK FAG SmartCheck including Web interface,
FAG SmartWeb and PC software,
FAG SmartUtility light
SMART-CHECK-
KIT-003
1�FAG SmartCheck with accessories
(starter configuration, cable and basic
manual)
SMART-CHECK-
KIT-005
End customer starter kit:
5�FAG SmartCheck including accessories
SMART-CHECK-
KIT-008
OEM/OES starter kit:
5�FAG SmartCheck including accessories
Special features Other product variants available